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Campeonato Brasileiro de Rally Baja

IV RALLY TERRA VERDE
PE4: Sao Carlos/SP (64,47 km)
Resultados Oficiais - 07/12/2025 - 15:37

Supervisão

Supervisão

Produção

Produção

Apuração

Apuração

PE4 - Cat. UT1 - Rally UTV 1

UT1 (1°) 12:10:00
00:06:25

(6°)

00:19:41

(6°)

00:24:38

(7°)

00:31:27

(7°)

00:43:01

(7°)

00:48:02

(7°)

00:53:18

(6°)

13:08:46.45

66 km/h

UT1 (2°) 11:46:00
00:06:02

(1°)

00:19:11

(1°)

00:24:01

(1°)

00:30:30

(1°)

00:41:54

(1°)

00:46:42

(2°)

00:51:46

(1°)

12:45:10.90

65 km/h

UT1 (3°) 12:06:00
00:06:31

(12°)

00:19:55

(12°)

00:24:56

(10°)

00:31:41

(10°)

00:43:26

(12°)

00:48:28

(10°)

00:53:42

(8°)

13:05:14.61

65 km/h

UT1 (4°) * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

RICARDO GALLI (SP)

Can-Am Maverick R

Cotton Racing

00:58:46.45

* * *

* * *

KAIQUE BENTIVOGLIO (SP)

Polaris RZR Pro R

Polaris One

00:59:10.90

* * *

* * *

MARCUS COTTON (SP)

Polaris RZR Pro R

Cotton Racing / Polaris Factory Racing

00:59:14.61

* * *

* * *

PEDRO BIANOR (MG)

Can-Am Maverick R

Forfun Racing

01:30:00.00

01:10:00

* * *

142 00:58:46.45

123 00:59:10.90
+00:24.45

105 00:59:14.61
+00:28.16

+00:03.71

125 02:40:00.00
+01:41:13.55

+01:40:45.39

1⁰

 

2⁰

 

3⁰

 

NL

 

Categoria

(pos)
Largada

Parc 1

(pos)

km 8.22

Parc 2

(pos)

km 16.67

Parc 3

(pos)

km 25.38

Parc 4

(pos)

km 32.12

Parc 5

(pos)

km 40.67

Parc 6

(pos)

km 48.35

Parc 7

(pos)

km 56.35

Chegada

Vel.média

Piloto

Navegador

Veículo

Equipe

Apurado

Penal

Bonus

Num

TEMPO

TOTAL

Dif.Líder

Dif. anterior

Pos

Geral


